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Kemmerer High School Track
Results - RI Session

Girls 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Scott, Taylar                Hem                    13.38      13.79   3  10
  2 Orcutt, Marisa               Kemmerer               13.60      14.08   3   8
  3 Campbell, Amy                Hem                    13.68      14.50   3   6
  4 Teichert, Tana               Cokeville HS           14.23      14.62   3   5
  5 Thoren, Maizee               Farson HS                         14.68   1   4
  6 Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School                 14.76   1   3
  7 Blevins, Bryssa              Evanston HS            14.21      14.90   3   2
  8 Lange, Victoria              Evanston HS            14.38      14.92   3   1
  9 Nelson, Tia                  Evanston HS            14.76      15.00   3
 10 Busskohl, Brooklyn           Lyman High School                 15.28   2
 11 Packer, Alyssa               Lyman High School                 15.53   1
 12 McGuire, Lindsay             Lyman High School      16.13      15.64   2
 13 Rivera, Christina            Kemmerer               16.49      15.76   1
 14 Larocco, Willow              Evanston HS            15.87      16.57   2
 15 Clark, Mckenzie              Evanston HS            15.77      16.59   1
 16 Lamberti, Lillian            Lyman High School                 16.70   2
 17 Sing, Carlee                 Lyman High School      17.66      17.23   2
 18 Suphap, Kotchakorn (Itim     Lyman High School                 19.06   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Orcutt, Marisa               Kemmerer               28.06      27.80   3  10
  2 Peden, Nicole                Lyman High School      31.05      28.51   2   8
  3 Lange, Victoria              Evanston HS            29.75      29.44   3   6
  4 Nelson, Tia                  Evanston HS            29.56      29.64   3   5
  5 Tibbetts, Jillian            Kemmerer               29.95      29.78   3   4
  6 Thatcher, Teryn              Kemmerer               31.47      30.50   2   3
  7 Blevins, Bryssa              Evanston HS            30.71      30.58   2   2
  8 Demander, Lexie              Evanston HS            30.28      31.19   2   1
  9 Thomas, Rhyan                Lyman High School                 31.95   1
 10 Douglass, Morgan             Lyman High School                 32.56   1
 11 McGuire, Lindsay             Lyman High School      33.06      33.12   1
 12 Hatch, Cora                  Evanston HS            32.99      33.26   2
 13 Clark, Mckenzie              Evanston HS            33.34      33.50   1
 14 Lamberti, Lillian            Lyman High School      34.93      35.94   1
 -- Scott, Taylar                Hem                    27.75        DNF   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Scott, Taylar                Hem                  1:03.95    1:03.40   2  10
  2 Plowman, Kenley              Kemmerer             1:05.16    1:03.98   2   8
  3 Nelson, Tia                  Evanston HS          1:06.16    1:04.45   2   6
  4 Thoren, Ighlee               Farson HS            1:05.97    1:04.90   2   5
  5 Richardson, Lily             Cokeville HS         1:07.16    1:05.20   2   4
  6 Demander, Lexie              Evanston HS          1:06.44    1:08.37   2   3
  7 Julander, Sydnie             Kemmerer             1:11.76    1:10.83   1   2
  8 Widdison, Taylee             Hem                  1:13.44    1:13.13   1   1
  9 McGuire, Lindsay             Lyman High School    1:14.32    1:16.14   1
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash
 10 Felton, Hayley               Hem                  1:26.00    1:27.59   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Halls, Cienna                Cokeville HS         2:34.70    2:36.44   2  10
  2 Petersen, Katelyn            Cokeville HS         2:43.01    2:45.62   2   8
  3 Johnson, Abby                Cokeville HS         2:44.97    2:46.71   2   6
  4 Thoren, Ighlee               Farson HS            2:45.55    2:49.80   2   5
  5 Campbell, Madison            Hem                  2:53.88    2:55.47   2   4
  6 Failoni, Sophie              Kemmerer             2:54.68    2:56.61   2   3
  7 Julander, Sydnie             Kemmerer             2:57.68    2:57.47   2   2
  8 Lyman, Sydney                Evanston HS                     2:59.46   1   1
  9 Quick, Raelyn                Farson HS            3:18.00    3:04.22   1
 10 Butler, Sammi                Kemmerer             2:57.10    3:05.92   2
 11 Widdison, Taylee             Hem                  2:59.58    3:05.94   1
 12 Salisburry, Kianna           Evanston HS                     3:07.55   1
 13 Geller, Sabrina              Hem                  3:02.38    3:12.02   1
 14 Weaver, Amanda               Farson HS                       3:15.92   1
 15 Felton, Hayley               Hem                  3:13.09    3:23.26   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Campbell, Madison            Hem                  6:40.00    6:29.92   10
  2 Failoni, Sophie              Kemmerer             6:26.49    6:35.45    8
  3 Lyman, Sydney                Evanston HS          6:31.76    6:36.40    6
  4 Linford, Kaycee              Cokeville HS         6:40.00    6:42.42    5
  5 Salisburry, Kianna           Evanston HS                     6:45.43    4
  6 Quick, Raelyn                Farson HS            6:48.30    6:54.97    3
  7 Geller, Sabrina              Hem                  6:52.91    6:57.53    2
  8 Weaver, Amanda               Farson HS                       7:22.88    1

Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Teichert, Janetta            Cokeville HS        12:48.88   12:36.17   10
  2 Butler, Sammi                Kemmerer                       16:19.17    8

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Thoren, Maizee               Farson HS              17.34      17.81   2  10
  2 Teichert, Emma               Cokeville HS           17.02      18.01   2   8
  3 Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School                 18.43   1   6
  4 Teichert, Leona              Cokeville HS           17.83      18.71   2   5
  5 Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS           18.65      19.08   2   4
  6 Hagler, Brooklynn            Kemmerer               18.63      19.21   2   3
  7 Harmon, Harley               Cokeville HS           20.81      19.44   1   2
  8 Hoffman, Mallory             Cokeville HS           21.08      19.54   1   1
  9 Campbell, Madison            Hem                    22.32      20.96   1
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
 10 Grooms, Harley               Evanston HS            20.56      22.78   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Teichert, Emma               Cokeville HS           47.72      47.87   2  10
  2 Hagler, Brooklynn            Kemmerer               52.27      50.70   2   8
  3 Thoren, Maizee               Farson HS              53.24      52.05   2   6
  4 Teichert, Leona              Cokeville HS           52.59      52.64   2   5
  5 Hoffman, Mallory             Cokeville HS           54.00      54.30   1   4
  6 Harmon, Harley               Cokeville HS           55.14      54.42   2   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cokeville HS  'A'                                   56.06      56.27   10
     1) Harmon, Harley                  2) Hoffman, Mallory
     3) Nate, Kamille                   4) Teichert, Leona
  2 Kemmerer  'A'                                       54.50      56.89    8
     1) Hagler, Brooklynn               2) Orcutt, Marisa
     3) Tibbetts, Jillian               4) Rivera, Christina

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cokeville HS  'A'                                 4:27.11    4:36.37   10
     1) Teichert, Emma                  2) Johnson, Abby
     3) Petersen, Katelyn               4) Richardson, Lily

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kemmerer  'A'                                               12:08.99   10
     1) Thatcher, Teryn                 2) Julander, Sydnie
     3) Butler, Sammi                   4) Failoni, Sophie

Girls 1600 Sprint Medley
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cokeville HS  'A'                                 4:53.98    4:31.53   10
     1) Nate, Kamille                   2) Linford, Kaycee
     3) Halls, Cienna                   4) Teichert, Emma
  2 Kemmerer  'A'                                     4:50.00    4:34.30    8
     1) Hagler, Brooklynn               2) Tibbetts, Jillian
     3) Orcutt, Marisa                  4) Plowman, Kenley
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Girls High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS         4-02.00    4-07.00   10
  2 Kankaanpaa, Sofia            Evanston HS          4-02.00    4-00.00    7
  2 Benson, Austin               Cokeville HS         4-03.00    4-00.00    7
 -- Mader, Lea                   Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Quintero, Michelle           Evanston HS          4-02.00        DNF
 -- Julander, Sydnie             Kemmerer             4-06.00        DNF
 -- Harmon, Priscilla            Evanston HS          4-02.00        DNF

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Teichert, Tana               Cokeville HS         6-06.00    8-00.00   10
  2 Lamberti, Lillian            Lyman High School               7-00.00    8
 -- Teichert, Janetta            Cokeville HS         5-00.00        DNF
 -- Floyd, Sara                  Cokeville HS         5-00.00        DNF
 -- Hatch, Cora                  Evanston HS          6-00.00        DNF
 -- Lange, Victoria              Evanston HS          7-00.00        DNF

Girls Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Campbell, Amy                Hem                 15-05.00   14-10.00q
  2 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        14-05.00   14-03.50q
  3 Plowman, Kenley              Kemmerer            14-00.25   14-02.75q
  4 Thatcher, Teryn              Kemmerer            14-06.00   13-09.50q
  5 Nate, Kamille                Cokeville HS        14-01.75   13-08.75q
  6 Thomas, Rhyan                Lyman High School              13-00.50q
  7 Widdison, Taylee             Hem                 12-04.00   12-09.00q
  7 Douglass, Morgan             Lyman High School   14-00.00   12-09.00q
  9 Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS        13-10.00   12-08.50q
 10 Packer, Alyssa               Lyman High School              12-08.00
 11 Busskohl, Brooklyn           Lyman High School              12-06.00
 12 Benson, Austin               Cokeville HS        11-08.00   11-11.50
 13 Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School              11-09.50
 14 Sing, Carlee                 Lyman High School    9-10.50   10-05.00
 15 Floyd, Sara                  Cokeville HS        10-11.00   10-04.00
 16 Clark, Mckenzie              Evanston HS         11-02.50    9-11.00
 17 Suphap, Kotchakorn (Itim     Lyman High School               9-00.00

Girls Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Campbell, Amy                Hem                 14-10.00   15-03.25   10
  2 Thatcher, Teryn              Kemmerer            13-09.50   14-10.00    8
  3 Plowman, Kenley              Kemmerer            14-02.75   14-09.00    6
  4 Teichert, Tana               Cokeville HS                   14-04.25    5
  5 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        14-03.50   14-03.50    4
  6 Nate, Kamille                Cokeville HS        13-08.75   13-08.75    3
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....Girls Long Jump
 -- Sing, Carlee                 Lyman High School   10-05.00        DNF
 -- Suphap, Kotchakorn (Itim     Lyman High School    9-00.00        DNF
 -- Thomas, Rhyan                Lyman High School   13-00.50        DNF
 -- Widdison, Taylee             Hem                 12-09.00        DNF
 -- Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS        12-08.50        DNF
 -- Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School   11-09.50        DNF
 -- Clark, Mckenzie              Evanston HS          9-11.00        DNF
 -- Benson, Austin               Cokeville HS        11-11.50        DNF
 -- Busskohl, Brooklyn           Lyman High School   12-06.00        DNF
 -- Floyd, Sara                  Cokeville HS        10-04.00        DNF
 -- Packer, Alyssa               Lyman High School   12-08.00        DNF
 -- Douglass, Morgan             Lyman High School   12-09.00        DNF

Girls Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Plowman, Kenley              Kemmerer                       32-07.75q
  2 Thatcher, Teryn              Kemmerer            32-10.50   32-02.50q
  3 Teichert, Tana               Cokeville HS        29-02.50   31-04.50q
  4 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        28-06.25   30-10.75q
  5 Nate, Kamille                Cokeville HS        30-08.00   29-11.50q
  6 Douglass, Morgan             Lyman High School   27-07.50   28-10.25q
  7 Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School              28-07.25q
  7 Thomas, Rhyan                Lyman High School              28-07.25q
  9 Busskohl, Brooklyn           Lyman High School              28-03.75q
 10 Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS        28-05.75   28-03.00
 11 Floyd, Sara                  Cokeville HS        24-09.50   25-05.75
 12 Sing, Carlee                 Lyman High School   19-07.00   22-01.75
 13 Suphap, Kotchakorn (Itim     Lyman High School              22-00.75

Girls Triple Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Plowman, Kenley              Kemmerer            32-07.75   32-07.75   10
  2 Thatcher, Teryn              Kemmerer            32-02.50   32-02.50    8
  3 Teichert, Tana               Cokeville HS        31-04.50   32-00.50    6
  4 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        30-10.75   30-10.75    5
  5 Nate, Kamille                Cokeville HS        29-11.50   29-11.50    4
  6 Douglass, Morgan             Lyman High School   28-10.25   28-10.25    3
 -- Suphap, Kotchakorn (Itim     Lyman High School   22-00.75        DNF
 -- Sing, Carlee                 Lyman High School   22-01.75        DNF
 -- Teichert, Rylee              Cokeville HS        28-03.00        DNF
 -- Thomas, Rhyan                Lyman High School   28-07.25        DNF
 -- Chandler, Lillian            Lyman High School   28-07.25        DNF
 -- Floyd, Sara                  Cokeville HS        25-05.75        DNF
 -- Busskohl, Brooklyn           Lyman High School   28-03.75        DNF
 -- Benson, Austin               Cokeville HS                        DNF
 -- Scott, Taylar                Hem                                 DNF
 -- Packer, Alyssa               Lyman High School                   DNF
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Girls Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Peden, Nicole                Lyman High School              31-06.50q
  2 Bosch, Callie                Kemmerer            27-10.00   29-09.50q
  3 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        31-04.50   28-05.00q
  4 Angwin, Maya                 Evanston HS         26-02.00   27-03.00q
  5 Campbell, Amy                Hem                 28-06.00   27-00.50q
  6 Richardson, Lily             Cokeville HS        29-11.00   26-11.00q
  7 Hutchinson, Lexi             Evanston HS         25-11.50   26-07.50q
  8 Quintero, Michelle           Evanston HS         27-11.50   25-05.00q
  9 Isaacson, Mia                Evanston HS         24-03.00   25-02.00q
 10 Maas, Janne                  Evanston HS         26-07.00   23-05.00
 10 Mader, Lea                   Evanston HS         21-03.50   23-05.00
 12 Allred, Bailee               Cokeville HS        25-09.75   22-10.50
 13 Kankaanpaa, Sofia            Evanston HS         23-09.00   22-08.00
 14 Harmon, Priscilla            Evanston HS         22-03.00   22-06.00
 15 Clark, Lexie                 Evanston HS         20-11.75   22-02.50
 16 Steed, Shawnna               Kemmerer            20-08.50   21-06.00
 17 Gomez, Diana                 Evanston HS         21-03.75   20-00.50
 18 Hunter, Megan                Hem                 21-01.00   20-00.00
 19 Rivera, Christina            Kemmerer                       18-09.00
 20 Estes, Grace                 Farson HS           17-06.00   18-04.50
 21 Skaggs, Aimee                Evanston HS         17-09.00   17-03.00

Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Peden, Nicole                Lyman High School   31-06.50   31-06.50   10
  2 Bosch, Callie                Kemmerer            29-09.50   29-09.50    8
  3 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS        28-05.00   29-08.00    6
  4 Richardson, Lily             Cokeville HS        26-11.00   28-11.00    5
  5 Quintero, Michelle           Evanston HS         25-05.00   28-06.00    3.50
  5 Campbell, Amy                Hem                 27-00.50   28-06.00    3.50
  7 Angwin, Maya                 Evanston HS         27-03.00   26-10.50    2
  8 Isaacson, Mia                Evanston HS         25-02.00   25-02.00    1
  9 Hutchinson, Lexi             Evanston HS         26-07.50   25-01.00
 -- Mentzel, Marinna             Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Mader, Lea                   Evanston HS         23-05.00        DNF
 -- Thoren, Kelsey               Farson HS                           DNF
 -- Steed, Shawnna               Kemmerer            21-06.00        DNF
 -- Turner, Kimberly             Kemmerer                            DNF
 -- Rivera, Christina            Kemmerer            18-09.00        DNF
 -- Skaggs, Aimee                Evanston HS         17-03.00        DNF
 -- Estes, Grace                 Farson HS           18-04.50        DNF
 -- Davis, Marie                 Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Gomez, Diana                 Evanston HS         20-00.50        DNF
 -- Caves, Bobbee                Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Allred, Bailee               Cokeville HS        22-10.50        DNF
 -- Clark, Lexie                 Evanston HS         22-02.50        DNF
 -- Langford, Haley              Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Kankaanpaa, Sofia            Evanston HS         22-08.00        DNF
 -- Maas, Janne                  Evanston HS         23-05.00        DNF
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....Girls Shot Put
 -- Harmon, Priscilla            Evanston HS         22-06.00        DNF
 -- Hunter, Megan                Hem                 20-00.00        DNF

Girls Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS           83-00      99-01q
  2 Peden, Nicole                Lyman High School      93-00      89-11q
  3 Allred, Bailee               Cokeville HS        80-07.50      82-06q
  4 Hutchinson, Lexi             Evanston HS            76-02      74-06q
  5 Tibbetts, Jillian            Kemmerer               76-01      68-08q
  6 Hunter, Megan                Hem                    67-00      67-05q
  7 Gomez, Diana                 Evanston HS            61-02      66-03q
  8 Harmon, Priscilla            Evanston HS         58-04.50      63-04q
  9 Bosch, Callie                Kemmerer               73-07      60-07q
 10 Kankaanpaa, Sofia            Evanston HS            50-01      58-11
 11 Quintero, Michelle           Evanston HS            69-10      57-04
 12 Richardson, Lily             Cokeville HS           85-11      56-00
 13 Steed, Shawnna               Kemmerer               50-07      53-03
 14 Maas, Janne                  Evanston HS            63-07      52-10
 14 Clark, Lexie                 Evanston HS            53-04      52-10
 16 Mader, Lea                   Evanston HS         50-01.50      51-05
 17 Estes, Grace                 Farson HS              56-03      49-03
 18 Rivera, Christina            Kemmerer                          48-05
 19 Skaggs, Aimee                Evanston HS         46-00.50      47-06
 -- Angwin, Maya                 Evanston HS         64-08.50        DNF

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Teichert, Janae              Cokeville HS           99-01      99-01   10
  2 Allred, Bailee               Cokeville HS           82-06      84-05    8
  3 Hutchinson, Lexi             Evanston HS            74-06      82-00    6
  4 Tibbetts, Jillian            Kemmerer               68-08      80-00    5
  5 Peden, Nicole                Lyman High School      89-11      79-07    4
  6 Bosch, Callie                Kemmerer               60-07      68-03    3
  7 Hunter, Megan                Hem                    67-05      67-05    2
  8 Gomez, Diana                 Evanston HS            66-03      66-03    1
  9 Harmon, Priscilla            Evanston HS            63-04      63-04
 -- Quintero, Michelle           Evanston HS            57-04        DNF
 -- Richardson, Lily             Cokeville HS           56-00        DNF
 -- Mentzel, Marinna             Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Turner, Kimberly             Kemmerer                            DNF
 -- Thoren, Kelsey               Farson HS                           DNF
 -- Steed, Shawnna               Kemmerer               53-03        DNF
 -- Rivera, Christina            Kemmerer               48-05        DNF
 -- Skaggs, Aimee                Evanston HS            47-06        DNF
 -- Davis, Marie                 Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Clark, Lexie                 Evanston HS            52-10        DNF
 -- Estes, Grace                 Farson HS              49-03        DNF
 -- Angwin, Maya                 Evanston HS                         DNF
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....Girls Discus Throw
 -- Caves, Bobbee                Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Maas, Janne                  Evanston HS            52-10        DNF
 -- Langford, Haley              Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Mader, Lea                   Evanston HS            51-05        DNF
 -- Isaacson, Mia                Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Kankaanpaa, Sofia            Evanston HS            58-11        DNF

Boys 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 McGraw, Conor                Hem                    11.60      11.89   3  10
  2 McGraw, Shane                Hem                    11.78      12.13   3   8
  3 Sloan, Cody                  Farson HS              12.04      12.39   3   6
  4 Archuleta, Elijah            Evanston HS            12.49      12.40   3   5
  5 Lester, Seth                 Evanston HS            12.20      12.46   3   4
  6 Wagstaff, Brady              Evanston HS            12.64      12.50   3   3
  7 Gribowskas, Michael          Farson HS                         12.55   1   2
  8 Adams, Cameron               Kemmerer               12.34      12.66   3   1
  9 Turner, Max                  Lyman High School      12.36      12.72   3
 10 Martinez, Austin Quin        Kemmerer               12.50      12.85   2
 11 Phillips, Basil              Hem                    12.76      12.86   2
 11 Boyd, Jeydon                 Kemmerer               12.96      12.86   2
 13 Stubbs, Holden               Kemmerer               13.65      13.31   2
 14 Coles, Tc                    Kemmerer               14.08      13.38   1
 15 Dean, Logan                  Evanston HS            12.94      13.52   2
 16 Mitchell, Jagger             Evanston HS            13.87      13.93   2
 17 Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS           13.29      13.97   2
 18 Carlson, Nick                Kemmerer               14.64      14.35   1
 19 Turner, Joseph               Lyman High School                 14.84   1
 20 UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer                          15.70   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 McGraw, Conor                Hem                    23.74      23.32   3  10
  2 Sloan, Cody                  Farson HS              24.50      24.59   3   8
  3 Lester, Seth                 Evanston HS            24.55      24.96   3   6
  4 Archuleta, Elijah            Evanston HS            25.64      25.25   2   5
  5 Wagstaff, Brady              Evanston HS            25.18      25.29   3   4
  6 Martinez, Austin Quin        Kemmerer               25.20      25.51   3   3
  7 Gribowskas, Michael          Farson HS              24.54      25.88   3   2
  8 Zhang, Oscar                 Kemmerer               25.35      26.19   3   1
  9 Dean, Logan                  Evanston HS            26.02      26.52   2
 10 Stubbs, Holden               Kemmerer               28.47      26.90   1
 11 Peacock, Jaxon               Lyman High School      27.16      27.24   2
 12 Mitchell, Jagger             Evanston HS            27.86      27.40   3
 13 Grosstick, Devon             Hem                    26.62      27.55   2
 14 Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer                          30.20   1
 15 UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer               34.05      32.44   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Plowman, Tanner              Kemmerer               53.44      54.49   2  10
  2 Moyes, Tyler                 Cokeville HS           58.90      55.76   2   8
  3 Gribowskas, Michael          Farson HS                         56.11   1   6
  4 Bird, Ethan                  Cokeville HS           58.90      58.86   2   5
  5 Dean, Logan                  Evanston HS          1:00.15      59.74   2   4
  6 Solaas, Kyle                 Hem                  1:02.17    1:01.54   1   3
  7 Claice, Alex                 Hem                  1:04.88    1:02.86   1   2
  8 Stubbs, Holden               Kemmerer             1:08.08    1:04.88   1   1
  9 Fackrell, Connor             Evanston HS                     1:05.46   1
 10 DeVicente, Alvaro            Kemmerer             1:13.92    1:14.62   1
 11 Killian, Grady               Kemmerer                        1:19.52   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Failoni, Louis               Kemmerer             2:05.35    2:03.50   2  10
  2 McGraw, Shane                Hem                  2:08.72    2:03.62   2   8
  3 Moyes, Michael               Cokeville HS         2:09.89    2:10.27   2   6
  4 Moody, Devan                 Cokeville HS         2:11.49    2:15.05   2   5
  5 Applequist, Braxton          Farson HS            2:26.69    2:16.11   2   4
  6 Thomas, Matthew              Cokeville HS         2:15.54    2:18.08   2   3
  7 Sepos, Brandon               Evanston HS                     2:20.41   1   2
  8 Gomez, Robert                Evanston HS          2:21.21    2:20.49   2   1
  9 Widdison, Taylor             Hem                  2:27.20    2:21.24   1
 10 Vega, Andres                 Kemmerer             2:31.10    2:24.42   2
 11 Solaas, Kyle                 Hem                  2:26.05    2:26.47   2
 12 Trujillo, Joseph             Evanston HS          2:26.06    2:29.38   2
 13 Claice, Alex                 Hem                  2:31.48    2:32.88   1
 14 Palmer, Lance                Evanston HS          2:31.82    2:33.98   1
 15 Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer                        2:34.57   1
 16 Fackrell, Connor             Evanston HS          2:36.20    2:44.72   1
 17 DeVicente, Alvaro            Kemmerer             2:55.00    2:53.39   1
 18 Dearden, Brayden             Kemmerer             2:45.90    2:56.40   1
 19 Killian, Grady               Kemmerer             3:08.17    3:02.07   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Failoni, Louis               Kemmerer             4:34.66    5:01.14   10
  2 Gomez, Robert                Evanston HS          5:15.72    5:13.70    8
  3 Sepos, Brandon               Evanston HS                     5:16.43    6
  4 Widdison, Taylor             Hem                  5:24.80    5:19.05    5
  5 Applequist, Braxton          Farson HS                       5:46.71    4
  6 Trujillo, Joseph             Evanston HS          5:34.94    6:14.61    2.50
  6 Palmer, Lance                Evanston HS          6:39.44    6:14.61    2.50
  8 Dearden, Brayden             Kemmerer             6:08.48    6:40.93    1
  9 Killian, Grady               Kemmerer             6:39.26    6:43.08
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Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Failoni, Louis               Kemmerer            10:27.60   11:44.59   10
  2 Moyes, Michael               Cokeville HS        11:02.82   11:53.21    8
  3 Vega, Andres                 Kemmerer            12:07.82   12:25.32    6
  4 Day, Degery                  Evanston HS         12:12.20   12:34.17    4.50
  4 Berger, Garrett              Evanston HS                    12:34.17    4.50

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Gribowskas, Michael          Farson HS              17.06      17.20   10
  2 Johnson, Bentley             Cokeville HS           16.57      17.35    8
  3 McGraw, Conor                Hem                    16.23      17.48    6
  4 Harward, James               Lyman High School      16.97      17.82    5
  5 Francom, Cade                Evanston HS            18.59      19.89    4
  6 Jackson, Zach                Kemmerer               20.38      20.76    3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Johnson, Bentley             Cokeville HS           42.80      43.01   10
  2 Murdock, Sterling            Cokeville HS           48.26      46.39    8
  3 Francom, Cade                Evanston HS            46.45      47.09    6
  4 Barnes, Nate                 Cokeville HS           48.58      48.58    5
  5 Harward, James               Lyman High School                 49.16    4
  6 Jackson, Zach                Kemmerer               52.28      51.38    3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kemmerer  'A'                                       47.30      47.18   10
     1) Zhang, Oscar                    2) Plowman, Tanner
     3) Martinez, Austin Quin           4) Adams, Cameron
  2 Evanston HS  'A'                                               47.66    8
 -- Hem  'A'                                            51.28         DQ
     1) Phillips, Basil                 2) Grosstick, Devon
     3) Claice, Alex                    4) Solaas, Kyle

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cokeville HS  'A'                                 3:48.77    3:52.70   10
     1) Barnes, Nate                    2) Johnson, Bentley
     3) Moyes, Tyler                    4) Donahue, Devyn
  2 Kemmerer  'A'                                     4:15.00    4:13.33    8
     1) Adams, Cameron                  2) Coles, Tc
     3) Boyd, Jeydon                    4) Jackson, Zach
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Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kemmerer  'A'                                    10:00.00   10:49.50   10
     1) Dearden, Brayden                2) Haslam, Ray
     3) Stubbs, Holden                  4) Vega, Andres

Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kemmerer  'A'                                     3:58.00    3:53.66   10
     1) Martinez, Austin Quin           2) Zhang, Oscar
     3) Plowman, Tanner                 4) Failoni, Louis
  2 Cokeville HS  'A'                                 3:59.72    4:01.62    8
     1) Donahue, Devyn                  2) Murdock, Sterling
     3) Bird, Ethan                     4) Moyes, Tyler
  3 Hem  'A'                                                     4:14.31    6
     1) Phillips, Basil                 2) Widdison, Taylor
     3) Grosstick, Devon                4) Solaas, Kyle

Boys High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS          5-08.00    5-06.00   10
  2 Adams, Cameron               Kemmerer             5-04.00    5-05.00    8
  3 Bell, Tanner                 Evanston HS          5-04.00    5-02.00    6
  4 Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS         5-02.00    5-00.00    4.50
  4 Gomez, Robert                Evanston HS                     5-00.00    4.50
 -- Coles, Tc                    Kemmerer                            DNF

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Peacock, Jaxon               Lyman High School    9-08.00    9-06.00   10
  2 Sowers, Nena                 Evanston HS          8-00.00    9-00.00    8
  3 Mitchell, Jagger             Evanston HS          8-00.00    7-06.00    6
  4 Vineyard, Tyler              Kemmerer                        7-00.00    5
 -- Dearden, Brayden             Kemmerer                            DNF

Boys Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 McGraw, Shane                Hem                 19-00.00   18-11.00q
  2 Plowman, Tanner              Kemmerer            18-06.00   18-10.00q
  3 Sloan, Cody                  Farson HS           20-00.50   18-07.25q
  4 Turner, Max                  Lyman High School   18-09.00   17-08.50q
  5 Barnes, Nate                 Cokeville HS        17-08.75   17-02.50q
  6 Donahue, Devyn               Cokeville HS        18-02.50   16-11.50q
  7 Lester, Seth                 Evanston HS         17-07.50   16-09.50q
  8 Zhang, Oscar                 Kemmerer            16-10.50   15-11.75q
  9 Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS        15-03.00   14-09.00q
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....Boys Long Jump
 10 Haslam, Ray                  Kemmerer                       12-11.00
 -- Brewer, Preston              Lyman High School   16-11.00        DNF

Boys Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 McGraw, Shane                Hem                 18-11.00   19-07.00   10
  2 Plowman, Tanner              Kemmerer            18-10.00   18-10.00    8
  3 Sloan, Cody                  Farson HS           18-07.25   18-07.50    6
  4 Turner, Max                  Lyman High School   17-08.50   17-08.50    5
  5 Donahue, Devyn               Cokeville HS        16-11.50   17-06.50    4
  6 Barnes, Nate                 Cokeville HS        17-02.50   17-02.50    3
 -- Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS        14-09.00        DNF
 -- Brewer, Preston              Lyman High School                   DNF
 -- Zhang, Oscar                 Kemmerer            15-11.75        DNF
 -- Lester, Seth                 Evanston HS         16-09.50        DNF
 -- Haslam, Ray                  Kemmerer            12-11.00        DNF

Boys Triple Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Johnson, Bentley             Cokeville HS        39-03.00   39-02.25q
  2 Turner, Max                  Lyman High School   36-06.00   38-01.50q
  3 Murdock, Sterling            Cokeville HS        38-10.75   37-09.00q
  4 Brewer, Preston              Lyman High School   36-11.00   36-10.50q
  5 Grosstick, Devon             Hem                 35-08.00   36-02.50q
  6 Coles, Tc                    Kemmerer            32-02.50   33-08.00q
  7 Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS                    33-04.75q
  8 Peacock, Jaxon               Lyman High School   30-10.50   32-06.25q
  9 Trujillo, Joseph             Evanston HS                    32-03.00q
 10 Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS        33-06.00   30-01.00
 11 Haslam, Ray                  Kemmerer                       29-11.00

Boys Triple Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Johnson, Bentley             Cokeville HS        39-02.25   40-01.25   10
  2 Turner, Max                  Lyman High School   38-01.50   38-01.50    8
  3 Murdock, Sterling            Cokeville HS        37-09.00   38-00.75    6
  4 Brewer, Preston              Lyman High School   36-10.50   37-08.75    5
  5 Grosstick, Devon             Hem                 36-02.50   36-02.50    4
  6 Coles, Tc                    Kemmerer            33-08.00   33-08.00    3
 -- Peacock, Jaxon               Lyman High School   32-06.25        DNF
 -- Weaver, Nick                 Cokeville HS        30-01.00        DNF
 -- Trujillo, Joseph             Evanston HS         32-03.00        DNF
 -- Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS         33-04.75        DNF
 -- Haslam, Ray                  Kemmerer            29-11.00        DNF
 -- Lester, Seth                 Evanston HS                         DNF
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Boys Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tibbetts, Anthony            Kemmerer            44-07.00   46-08.50q
  2 Boyd, Jeydon                 Kemmerer            44-08.00   43-04.50q
  3 Turner, Joseph               Lyman High School   38-03.75   42-03.00q
  4 Quintero, Jesus              Evanston HS         42-07.75   40-07.00q
  5 Gomez, Ryan                  Evanston HS         38-11.00   39-11.00q
  6 Gallegos, Met                Evanston HS         39-00.00   39-02.50q
  7 Barker, Bridger              Evanston HS         43-01.50   37-04.00q
  8 Rogers, Kollin               Lyman High School   35-04.00   36-07.00q
  9 Hawkins, Damian              Evanston HS         37-07.00   36-04.00q
 10 Tibbetts, Quin               Kemmerer            35-00.00   35-04.50
 11 Mcmurtrey, Jacob             Evanston HS         36-01.50   34-10.00
 12 Bell, Tanner                 Evanston HS         34-03.75   34-05.00
 13 Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS         33-05.00   34-00.50
 14 Donahue, Devyn               Cokeville HS        34-08.00   33-09.00
 15 Brown, Bryan                 Lyman High School   32-07.00   33-08.00
 16 Coats, Chauncey              Lyman High School   31-06.00   33-07.00
 17 Younce, Nathan               Evanston HS         33-04.00   32-06.00
 18 Nicksich, Daymian            Evanston HS         35-00.00   32-04.00
 19 Orozco, Eric                 Evanston HS         32-02.00   31-04.00
 20 Bradshaw, Hansen             Lyman High School   33-01.50   31-01.50
 21 Ortiz, Aaron                 Kemmerer            30-09.50   31-01.00
 22 Murdock, Sterling            Cokeville HS        30-00.00   30-10.50
 23 Gines, Clancy                Farson HS           42-10.50   28-09.00
 24 Lange, Immanuel              Evanston HS         28-11.00   27-10.50
 25 UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer                       25-09.00
 26 Kunzler, Mitchell            Lyman High School   24-03.00   25-00.00
 27 Schmidt, Ura                 Hem                 26-06.25   24-11.00
 28 Simpson, Dakota              Evanston HS         24-01.00   24-08.00
 29 Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer                       21-09.50
 30 Carlson, Nick                Kemmerer                       21-05.50

Boys Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Tibbetts, Anthony            Kemmerer            46-08.50   46-08.50   10
  2 Turner, Joseph               Lyman High School   42-03.00   44-03.50    8
  3 Boyd, Jeydon                 Kemmerer            43-04.50   43-04.50    6
  4 Quintero, Jesus              Evanston HS         40-07.00   40-07.00    5
  5 Gomez, Ryan                  Evanston HS         39-11.00   39-11.00    4
  6 Gallegos, Met                Evanston HS         39-02.50   39-08.50    3
  7 Hawkins, Damian              Evanston HS         36-04.00   38-06.00    2
  8 Barker, Bridger              Evanston HS         37-04.00   38-00.50    1
  9 Rogers, Kollin               Lyman High School   36-07.00   37-06.50
 -- Nicksich, Daymian            Evanston HS         32-04.00        DNF
 -- Murdock, Sterling            Cokeville HS        30-10.50        DNF
 -- Ortiz, Aaron                 Kemmerer            31-01.00        DNF
 -- Orozco, Eric                 Evanston HS         31-04.00        DNF
 -- UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer            25-09.00        DNF
 -- Turner, Alex                 Lyman High School                   DNF
 -- Younce, Nathan               Evanston HS         32-06.00        DNF



Kemmerer High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:08 AM  4/29/2018  Page 14
Ranger Invitational 2018 - 4/28/2018

Kemmerer High School Track
Results - RI Session

....Boys Shot Put
 -- Simpson, Dakota              Evanston HS         24-08.00        DNF
 -- Schmidt, Ura                 Hem                 24-11.00        DNF
 -- Tibbetts, Quin               Kemmerer            35-04.50        DNF
 -- Carlson, Nick                Kemmerer            21-05.50        DNF
 -- Brown, Bryan                 Lyman High School   33-08.00        DNF
 -- Demander, Gunner             Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Coats, Chauncey              Lyman High School   33-07.00        DNF
 -- Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS         34-00.50        DNF
 -- Bell, Tanner                 Evanston HS         34-05.00        DNF
 -- Bradshaw, Hansen             Lyman High School   31-01.50        DNF
 -- Lange, Immanuel              Evanston HS         27-10.50        DNF
 -- Kunzler, Mitchell            Lyman High School   25-00.00        DNF
 -- Moir, Ethan                  Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Mcmurtrey, Jacob             Evanston HS         34-10.00        DNF
 -- Gines, Clancy                Farson HS           28-09.00        DNF
 -- Donahue, Devyn               Cokeville HS        33-09.00        DNF
 -- Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer            21-09.50        DNF

Boys Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tibbetts, Anthony            Kemmerer              119-06     130-07q
  2 Turner, Joseph               Lyman High School   28-09.75  130-03.50q
  3 Boyd, Jeydon                 Kemmerer              128-03     122-07q
  4 Hawkins, Damian              Evanston HS           114-01     107-11q
  5 Brown, Bryan                 Lyman High School     102-00     107-01q
  6 Coats, Chauncey              Lyman High School      86-08     104-11q
  7 Gomez, Ryan                  Evanston HS           102-11     103-11q
  8 Barker, Bridger              Evanston HS           109-04     102-10q
  9 Mcmurtrey, Jacob             Evanston HS           115-01     101-03q
 10 Phillips, Basil              Hem                   102-04     101-01
 11 Younce, Nathan               Evanston HS           111-03     100-09
 12 Rogers, Kollin               Lyman High School      96-00      97-03
 13 Bradshaw, Hansen             Lyman High School      91-05      96-01
 14 Gallegos, Met                Evanston HS            92-04      94-11
 15 Moir, Ethan                  Evanston HS         77-11.50      91-03
 16 Tibbetts, Quin               Kemmerer               83-00      90-11
 17 Orozco, Eric                 Evanston HS           104-05      90-09
 18 Kunzler, Mitchell            Lyman High School      65-08      89-01
 18 Bell, Tanner                 Evanston HS            89-01      89-01
 20 Ortiz, Aaron                 Kemmerer               97-05      86-07
 21 Barnes, Nate                 Cokeville HS        79-06.50      82-04
 22 Quintero, Jesus              Evanston HS            80-08      80-02
 23 Gines, Clancy                Farson HS             120-04      77-07
 24 Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer                          75-00
 25 Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS            80-02      74-02
 26 Simpson, Dakota              Evanston HS                       73-00
 27 Lange, Immanuel              Evanston HS            70-00      68-01
 28 UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer                          66-01
 29 Schmidt, Ura                 Hem                 60-01.50      63-09
 30 Carlson, Nick                Kemmerer               41-04      50-05
 -- Nicksich, Daymian            Evanston HS            80-07        DNF
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Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Turner, Joseph               Lyman High School   30-03.50     142-04   10
  2 Tibbetts, Anthony            Kemmerer              130-07     130-07    8
  3 Boyd, Jeydon                 Kemmerer              122-07     122-07    6
  4 Barker, Bridger              Evanston HS           102-10     111-08    5
  5 Hawkins, Damian              Evanston HS           107-11     107-11    4
  6 Brown, Bryan                 Lyman High School     107-01     107-01    3
  7 Coats, Chauncey              Lyman High School     104-11     105-10    2
  8 Gomez, Ryan                  Evanston HS           103-11     103-11    1
  9 Mcmurtrey, Jacob             Evanston HS           101-03     101-03
 -- Orozco, Eric                 Evanston HS            90-09        DNF
 -- Quintero, Jesus              Evanston HS            80-02        DNF
 -- Nicksich, Daymian            Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Ortiz, Aaron                 Kemmerer               86-07        DNF
 -- Phillips, Basil              Hem                   101-01        DNF
 -- Turner, Alex                 Lyman High School                   DNF
 -- Tibbetts, Quin               Kemmerer               90-11        DNF
 -- Younce, Nathan               Evanston HS           100-09        DNF
 -- UranBold, Terry              Kemmerer               66-01        DNF
 -- Schmidt, Ura                 Hem                    63-09        DNF
 -- Rogers, Kollin               Lyman High School      97-03        DNF
 -- Simpson, Dakota              Evanston HS            73-00        DNF
 -- Brewer, Preston              Lyman High School                   DNF
 -- Bradshaw, Hansen             Lyman High School      96-01        DNF
 -- Demander, Gunner             Evanston HS                         DNF
 -- Carlson, Nick                Kemmerer               50-05        DNF
 -- Bell, Tanner                 Evanston HS            89-01        DNF
 -- Barnes, Nate                 Cokeville HS           82-04        DNF
 -- Bowen, Wade                  Evanston HS            74-02        DNF
 -- Lange, Immanuel              Evanston HS            68-01        DNF
 -- Kunzler, Mitchell            Lyman High School      89-01        DNF
 -- Moir, Ethan                  Evanston HS            91-03        DNF
 -- Gines, Clancy                Farson HS              77-07        DNF
 -- Gallegos, Met                Evanston HS            94-11        DNF
 -- Grimes, Michael              Kemmerer               75-00        DNF


